
BHARATI 

Founder:" 
Dr. Patangrao Kadam 
M.A., L.L.B., Ph.D. 

Sr. No. Activity 

2 

3 

4. 

1.Commencement of Teaching 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 

23. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

A PUNE 

19. 

20. 

MDYAPEETH 

21. 

SE-GFM Meeting 
TE-GFM Meeting 
BE-GFM Meeting 
SE-HOD Meeting 
TE-HOD Meeting 
BE-HOD Meeting 
Guest Lecture 

Workshop 

SE Phase-I Online Exam 

Guest Lecture 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering, 

SE-GFM Meeting 
TE-GFM Meeting 
BE-GFM Meeting 
SE-HOD Meeting 
TE-HOD Meeting 
BE-HOD Meeting 
SE Phase-ll Online Exam 

TE Insem Exam 

Expert Lecture 
Industrial Visit 

22. Conclusion Of Teaching 

Practical/Oral/Project Examination 

24. Theory Examination 

15.SE-HOÐ Meeting.. 

21. Instriat Vicit 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR SEM II (AY 2019-20) 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING, LÀVALE, PUNE 412 115. 
Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi & DTE Mumbai. 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

Planned Date 

08/01/2020 
09/01/2020 
10/01/2020 
14/01/2020 
15/01/2020 
16/01/2020 
20/01/2020 
21/01/2020-igd by 
25/01/2020 
04/02/2020 
09/02/2020 
13/02/2020 
13/02/2020 
13/02/2020 
13/02/2020 
14/02/2020 
18/02/2020 
19/02/2020 
02/03/2020 

06/03/2020 
02/03/2020 

06/03/2020 
19/03/2020 
29/03/2020 

09/04/2020 
11/04/2020 
25/04/2020 
05/05/2020 
30/05/2020 

14/02/2020 

Actual Date 

17/01/2020 
14/01/2020 
24/01/2020 
16/01/2020 
30/01/2020 
22/01/2020 

04/02/2020 -
09/02/2020 

24/02/2020 

26/02/2020 

24/02/2020 
02/03/2020 
07/03/2020 
01/03/2020 
07/03/2020 

04/10/2019 

11/04/2020 
13/04/2020 -
27/04/2020 
05/05/2020 
30/05/2020 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering, 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune. 

Website: http://bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu/index.php 
Email: coelpune @bharatividyapèeth.edu04/ 0:: 


