

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering, **BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S**

Founder: Dr. Patangrao Kadam

M.A., L.L.B., Ph.D.

COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING, LAVALE, PUNE 412 115.

Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi & DTE Mumbai. Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University.

ACTIVITY CALENDAR SEM II (AY 2019-20)

Commencement of Teaching SE-GFM Meeting TE-GFM Meeting BE-GFM Meeting SE-HOD Meeting TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam Guest Lecture	08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020 14/01/2020 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020-nized by Av 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 - 09/02/2020	04/02/2020 -
SE-GFM Meeting TE-GFM Meeting BE-GFM Meeting SE-HOD Meeting TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	08/01/2020 09/01/2020 10/01/2020 14/01/2020 15/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>iired by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	17/01/2020 14/01/2020 24/01/2020 16/01/2020 30/01/2020 - C17, New Deministry 04/02/2020 -
BE-GFM Meeting SE-HOD Meeting TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	09/01/2020 10/01/2020 14/01/2020 15/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>iized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	14/01/2020 24/01/2020 16/01/2020 30/01/2020 22/01/2020 - C11, New Deministry 04/02/2020 -
BE-GFM Meeting SE-HOD Meeting TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	10/01/2020 14/01/2020 15/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>nized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	24/01/2020 16/01/2020 30/01/2020 22/01/2020 - Cf.F, New Delmann 04/02/2020 -
SE-HOD Meeting TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	14/01/2020 15/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>lized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	16/01/2020 30/01/2020 22/01/2020 - - 04/02/2020 -
TE-HOD Meeting BE-HOD Meeting Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	15/01/2020 16/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>lized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	30/01/2020 22/01/2020 - CTP, New Delman 04/02/2020 -
Guest Lecture Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	16/01/2020 20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>lized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	22/01/2020 - CFF, New Demains - 04/02/2020 -
Workshop SE Phase-I Online Exam	20/01/2020 21/01/2020- <i>lized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	-
SE Phase-I Online Exam	21/01/2020- <i>nized by A</i> 25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	04/02/2020 -
Curatilantum	25/01/2020 04/02/2020 -	04/02/2020 -
Curatilantum		
Guest Lecture	09/02/2020	00/02/2020
Guest Lecture		09/02/2020
	13/02/2020	-
SE-GFM Meeting	13/02/2020	-
TE-GFM Meeting	13/02/2020	24/02/2020
BE-GFM Meeting	13/02/2020	-
SE-HOD Meeting	14/02/2020	26/02/2020
FE-HOD Meeting	18/02/2020	-
BE-HOD Meeting	19/02/2020	24/02/2020
E Phase-II Online Exam	02/03/2020-	02/03/2020
- · · · ·	06/03/2020	07/03/2020
E Insem Exam	02/03/2020-	01/03/2020
	06/03/2020	07/03/2020
xpert Lecture	19/03/2020	-
idustrial Visit	29/03/2020	04/10/2019
onclusion Of Teaching	09/04/2020	11/04/2020
23. Practical/Oral/Project Examination	11/04/2020 -	13/04/2020 -
	25/04/2020	27/04/2020
24. Theory Examination	05/05/2020-	05/05/2020 -
	30/05/2020	30/05/2020
	E-GFM Meeting BE-GFM Meeting E-HOD Meeting E-HOD Meeting E-HOD Meeting E-HOD Meeting E Phase-II Online Exam E Insem Exam cpert Lecture dustrial Visit onclusion Of Teaching actical/Oral/Project Examination	E-GFM Meeting 13/02/2020 E-GFM Meeting 13/02/2020 E-HOD Meeting 14/02/2020 E-HOD Meeting 18/02/2020 E-HOD Meeting 19/02/2020 E-HOD Meeting 19/02/2020 E-HOD Meeting 02/03/2020- E-HOD Meeting 02/03/2020- E Phase-II Online Exam 02/03/2020- 06/03/2020 06/03/2020 E Insem Exam 02/03/2020- of conclusion Of Teaching 09/04/2020 actical/Oral/Project Examination 11/04/2020 - eory Examination 05/05/2020- 30/05/2020 30/05/2020

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering,

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune.